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Price

1.278 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.49% (0.03)

NL0009739416
PNL

Tradegate
EUR

Transport
Stock

625 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

1.253 EUR (8,000)
1.255 EUR (8,000)
1.253 EUR

1.278 EUR

1.253 EUR

1.247 EUR
1.26133 EUR
19,100

24,052.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41554581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0009739416&ID_NOTATION=71063533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0009739416&ID_NOTATION=71063533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=780966b8312de0c25abcd6eee40b0864b56582845a4fe2871e047aa3bb306a4b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88922ca98f65b1267&time=1712388025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94d9964191157d2859f32937ae097420b89015d41ef5e1d0b914ca59e6eb6da4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1e55c37646966463&time=1712388025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f4aab980290c98310f9c15c0e56737b482c0695294a56b6d3f49a85ffccdb09&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5511a3c8859d1b5a&time=1712388025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=954fd4317ec0b5acb5621adc3d6073919357c08fea7e456f29d53ef31b2d31a3&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=442692d8624434a8a&time=1712388025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e482fb55725953aab2560b1c93a8ed9024de78871d575861a19d20a05cc75393&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1923c9e8c7ca9aa32&time=1712388025&tool=RSC

POSTNL N.V.

Details

2024/04/05 08:46:03

Price
1.278 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.49% (0.03)

ISIN NL0009739416
Symbol PNL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 625 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.253 EUR (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.255 EUR (8,000)
Open 1.253 EUR
High 1.278 EUR
Low 1.253 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.247 EUR
VWAP 1.26133 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,100
Trading volume 24,052.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 8,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.78% -23.38% -69.87%
Perf (abs.) -0.64 -0.38 -2.89
Beta 1.33 0.93 0.82
Volatility 35.60 35.76 36.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 08:46
04/05

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04
04/05

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:20
04/05

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

1.244 EUR (77,753)
1.255 EUR (64,936)
1.361 EUR (67,690)
1.614 EUR (52,169)
1.465 EUR (2024/01/02)
1.198 EUR (2024/03/18)
2.248 EUR (2023/09/15)
1.198 EUR (2024/03/18)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

1.278 EUR 0.00 2
1.244 EUR 0.00 1
1.6655 CHF 0.00 1
1.243EUR 0.00 1
1.2605 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71063533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46828549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46832085

POSTNL N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/05
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04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2023/
12/19

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
03/28

08:01

08:01

08:12

16:09

09:04

08:10

08:16

18:00

1.245 EUR

1.245 EUR

1.247 EUR

1.60 USD

1.255 EUR

1.241 EUR

1.247 EUR

1.223 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.20

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46832085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46924524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46825177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407583156

POSTNL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
POSTNL NV

Waldorpstraat 3 - 2521 CA The Hague
Telefon: +31-88-868-61-61

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Herna Chairman of Managing
Verhagen Board
Pim Member of Executive

Berendsen Committee

Board of directors

Jan J. Nooitgedagt
Ad Melkert

Hannie Viug

J. V. Timmermans
Jeroen Hoencamp
Marike Elisabeth
van Lier Lels

Martin Plavec

Nienke Meijer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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